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Registration Calendar for Early Summer Semester 2021/2022

For english courses ( EL097 - EL098 - EL099 - EL111- EL112 ) only
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Sun3/4/2022 Submitting applications for new students - summer semester 2021/2022
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Thurs 26/5/2021 Sun 22/5/2022 Installment request period
2022/5/26 (uredl 2022/5/22 4> dadd ( ELO97 - ELO98 - ELO99 - EL111 - EL112) Suhagad! Oy yied g’“:lqﬂ-" Jaadll JSal el
Thurs 26/5/2022 Sun 22/5/2022 Early registration for summer semester of foundation courses ( EL097 - EL098 - EL099 -EL111 -EL112 ) only
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Sat 28/5/2022 First day for early Summer semester
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Thurs 2/6/2022 Directly after acceptance Course equivalency request period for new students only
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Thurs 30/6/2022 Last day for Early Summer semester
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Sun 10/7/2022 Academic Results For the Early Summer semester
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Thurs 14/7/2022 Sun 10/7/2022 Registeration for Batch2 for students registered in the early summer semester online
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Registration Calendar for Summer Semester 2021/2022
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Sun 26/6/2022 Submitting applications for new students -first semester 2022/2023
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Thurs 7/7/2022 Sun 26/6/2022 Installment request period for Summer semester 2021/2022
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Thurs7/7/2022 Sun 26/6/2022 Registration for the students in all programs except the students regisetered in thr early summer semester
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Thurs 7/7/2021 Last day for Registration for the students in all program, students will not be allowed to register after this date
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Sat 16/7/2022 Start of the Summer semester
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Thurs 21/7/2022 Directly after acceptance Course equivalency request period for new students only
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Sun 31/7/2022 Last day to pay the last installment
2022/8/28 >3 Ol yaall blawy dsge y5T
Sun 28/8/2022 Last day for dropping courses for Summer semster 2021/2022
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Mon 5/9/2022 Thurs 31/8/2022 Final ion period for
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The last date for registration will be on the Thurs 7/7/2022 and students will not be allowed to register after the set dates.
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Online registration will open daily , after 2 pm for students as well as on Friday&Saturday .



